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Surveys Conducted

e Student Survey Grades 3-5
e Student Survey Grades 6-12
* Teacher & Staff Survey

* Family Engagement Survey
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Family Engagement Survey

* Barriers to Engagement
* Family Efficacy

* Family Engagement

* Family Support

* Learning Behaviors

* School Climate

* School Fit

e School Safety
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Student Survey

e Cultural Awareness and Action
* Diversity and Inclusion

* Engagement

* Rigorous Expectations

* School Climate

e School Safety

* Sense of Belonging

* Teacher-Student Relationships
* Valuing of School
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Teacher Survey

* Educating All Students

* Faculty Growth Mindset

* Feedback and Coaching

* Professional Learning

* Resources

* School Climate

* School Leadership
 Staff-Family Relationships
* Teaching Efficacy
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Staff Survey

* Feedback and Coaching

* Professional Learning

* Resources

* School Climate

* School Leadership
 Staff-Family Relationships
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CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

4Back By i 100 Student Surveys o Guardian Survey

School Climate Survey 2023 J  Family- School Relationships Survey 2023
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Jamesville-DeWitt High School 4% 78% 21% 59% 52% 69% 42% 58% 47%
Jamesville-DeWitt Middle Sch... 54% 78% 33% 72% 52% 62% 47% 68% 53% 46% B81% 59% 69% 60% | /9% 61% 73% 57% 17% BO% 545{....
Jamesville Elementary School 5O% F8% 58% T73% FO% T7% B69% 83% B7% 16% 74% L§57% G9% FTY%
Moses DeWitt Elementary Sc.. B3%| 76% 62% 70% 68% 73% 64% ?5%. 19% 66% 55% 66% 59% 73%

Tecumseh Elementary School 448 73% 50% 6B% 52%. 63% 81% 5555. il 52%- 59'}5.

Jamesville-DeWitt High School 76% 60% 20% B63% 65% [559% 52‘.’6.
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CENTRATL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Response Rates

Jamesville-Dewitt Central School District (NY) 214 responses
Jamesville DeWitt High Schoo 66 responses
Jamesville Elementary Schoo 21 responses
Jamesville-DeWitt High Schoo 4 responses
Jamesville-DeWitt Middle School 63 responses
Moses DeWitt Elementary Schoo 26 responses
Tecumseh Elementary School 34 responses

School Climate Survey 2023
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Family-School Relationships Survey

Topic % Percent Favorable @ Compared to others nationally @

Barriers to Engagement @ 77% _

0Oth-19th percentile

School Safety @ 66 [

0th-19th percentile

Family Support @ 65> N

0th-19th percentile

School Climate @ 63 I

20th-39th percentile

Family Efficacy @ 59« _

0th-19th percentile

Learning Behaviors @ 59« _ ®

A40th-59th percentile

- 55 I

0th-19th percentile

Family Engagement @ 21% - ®

40th-59th percentile
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CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Jamesville -DeWitt

wn

Barriers to Engagement chool Safety

Based on 214 rezponses

Factors that can create challenges for families to interact with or become Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at school
imvelved with their child's school. Survey-takers responded to the question, "How
big of a problem are the fellowing issues for becoming invelved with your child's What are the results for this t.:)lﬁi.“‘?

current school?”

What are the results for this topic?

2 66 .
o responded favorably

responded favarably

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?
How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational

Your result compared to Mational ) School Setting
School Setti
chool Setting ® Al 66%
® Al 77% roar
Urban Your result
Man-Urban

School Level
® Al Most frequent

Free and Reduced

Free and Reduced

Lunch (FRPL) % ) - B _ - » N _ . . o Lunch (FRPL) %
o o 20 30 40 20 =1t Q a0 = Uy 0 o 20 30 4 S0 60 70 20 ac 0o
TS -
Percent favorable LI Percent fa able
Low (0-309% . n
Medi um (3070 = Your result ® National dataset - = Your result ® Mational dataset
ediu -7 Dristribution of all scho Medium {30-70% Distribution of all scho.
High {70% or higher T o
Rign o gher
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Family Support

Based on 214 rezponzes

Families” perceptions of the amount of academic and social suppert that they
provide their child with ocutside of school

What are the results for this topic?

65 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational

School Setting

65%

Your result

percentile

School Level

LI Most freguent
Elzementary Schocls
Middle Scheols
High Schecls

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

a0

I

¢
(73]
[}
a
o
w
=]
@
[}
|
a

= Your result ® Mational dataset

Medium (30-70% Dhistribution of all scho.
High highe
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School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school.

What are the results for this topic?

63 .

responded favorably

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National

School Setting

A

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

T
Low (0-20
Medium {30-70%
High (70% or higher

= Your result

63%
Your result

® Mational dataset

Distribution of all scho
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CENTRATL S CHOOL DISTRTICT
Family Efficacy

How confident families are with regard to key parenting skills.

What are the results for this topic?

59.

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National
School Setting

59%

Your result

School Level

ost freguen
Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) % _ . . . N . . . . . .
0 20 50 40 S0 = C a0 0 00
= A Percent fa
Low .
= Your result ® National dataset
Medium {30-70% Distribution of all scho
High (70% o -'3 ar

14  School Climate Survey 2023

Learning Behaviors

Families’ perceptions of their child's learning-related behaviors.

What are the results for this topic?

59.

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National
School Setting

59%

Your result

School Level

o

i ost freque
-';"‘E ool
Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) % . . - - - - - .
o o L al S =10 ol u
® A Percent favorable
Low (0-30¢ .
= Your result ® Mational dataset
Medium (30-70% Distribution of all sch
_';n _::: or -';-;_.-

=]
&
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Jamesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

School Fit
ed on 214 rezponzes

Families" perceptions of how well a school matches their child's developmental
neads.

What are the results for this topic?

58 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National

School Setting

® Al 58%

Jrban Your result
: A o I S 25l

percentile o
School Level

® Al Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

O O 20 30 40 S0 50 7C
[T =Y &
LowW -
= Your result ® Mational dataset
Medium (30-70% Distribution of all scha
High 0% ar gher
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Family Engagement
Based on 214 responses

The degree to which families become involved with and interact with their child's

What are the results for this topic?

21 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

® an 21%

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL} 3%

= Your result ® Mational dataset

Diistribution of all scho

[=]







Jamesville -DeWitt

CENTRATL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Response Rates

MHame Panorama Social-Emotional Learning: Student Supports +
Environment {Equity)

Jamesville-Dewitt Central School District (NY) 87.8% - 1727/1967
Moses DeWitt Elementary School 100% - 82/82
Jamesville Elementary School 96.8% - 120/124
Tecurnseh Elementary Schoo 96.2% - 127/132
Jamesville-DeWitt Middle School 85.6% - 646,755
Jamesville-DeWitt High School 86% - 752/874
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amesville-DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Student Survey Gr. 3-5

483 responszes | show breakdown t: Save as PDF

Topic * Percent Favorable @ Compared to others nationally @

Rigorous Expactation: O 77+ I ot

E0th-72th percentile

Teacher-Student Relationships €@ rat _ .

60th-79th percentile

School safety @ 70« NN °

80th-99th percentile

Sense of Belonging @ 64 _ o

60th-79th percentile

Valuing of School @ s4. S ®

40th-59th percentile

Schoal Climate B 57« _

20th-32th percentile

Se— 52.. I o

40th-59th percentile
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Jamesville-DeWitt

Rigorous Expectations

1=} 2 on 483 rezponzes

udents fezl that their teachers hold them to high expectations
rt. understanding, persistence, and performance in class

How much
around ef

What are the results for this topic?

77 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational

School Setting
® Al

School Level

[CIFA]| Most freguent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

-
-
[}

©
i,
[=]
e
(=]
un
[=]

.j. A

= Your result
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77%

Your result

@
[=]
s

® National dataset

Distribution of all scho.

Teacher-Student Relationships
Bazed on 483 rezponzes

How strong the social connection is between teachers and students within and
beyond the classroom.

What are the results for this topic?

71 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National

School Setting

® Al

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

.;:(. A

= Yaur result

71%

Your result

® hational dataset

bution of all scho.
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CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

School Safety

Perceptions of student physzical and psychological safety at schoaol

What are the rasults for this topic?

70 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

oAl ? 0 %

Jrban Your result

da
percentile on t

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

A

® Mational dataset

=T Distribution of all scho.

= Your result

School Climate Survey 2023

Sense of Belonging
Based on 483 rezponses

How much students feel that they are valued members of the school community.

What are the results for this topic?

64 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National
School Setting

® 64%

Free and Reduced
Lunch {(FRPL) %

0 o 20 30 40 S0 &0 70 g0 ag oo
& A Percent favorable

O R

o = Your result ® Mational dataset
Medium {30-70% Distribution of all scho.
High {70% or highe




Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Valuing of School

zed on 483 rezponzes

How much students feel that school is interesting, important, and useful.

What are the results for this topic?

64 .

responded favorably

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

® an 64%

oatas

percentile or

Al Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {(FRPL) %

Y 2 u ol S ol
® A Percent favorable
Low (0-30 h
= Your result ® Mational dataset
Medium {30-70% Distribution of all scha
_';n __: q or -'; eF
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School Climate

Based on 483 responses

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school.

What are the results for this topic?

57 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

® Al 57%

ban Your result
Mon-Urban s in our nationa
Jon-Urba

r the 30th

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

= Your result

® pational dataszet

Diistribution of all scho
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

Engagement

How attentive and invested students are in class.

What are the results for this topic?

52 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

& All 529

Jrban Your result

percentile on this

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

o 10 20 30 40 S0 =1k 70 80 j=1¢ 00
L= o - - .
Percent favorable
Low {0-30 .
= Your result ® National dataset
edium {30-70% Distribution of all scho
High (70% o
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Jamesville -DeWitt

CENTRATL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Response Rates

MHame Panorama Social-Emotional Learning: Student Supports +
Environment {Equity)

Jamesville-Dewitt Central School District (NY) 87.8% - 1727/1967
Moses DeWitt Elementary School 100% - 82/82
Jamesville Elementary School 96.8% - 120/124
Tecurnseh Elementary Schoo 96.2% - 127/132
Jamesville-DeWitt Middle School 85.6% - 646,755
Jamesville-DeWitt High School 86% - 752/874
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Student Survey Gr. 6-12

Grades 6-12

1,244 responses | show breakdown E: Sawve as PDF

Topic % Percent Favorable @ Compared to others nationally @

Diversity and Inclusion 78 _ .

60th-79th percentile

school safety @ 66 I ot

60th-79th percentile

Rigorous Expectatianso 64% _

Oth-19th percentile

Teacher-Student Relationships @ 62 _ .

40th-59th percentile

Cultural Awareness and Action @ 544 _

20th-33th percentile

school Climate @ 52% _

Oth-19th percentile

Valuing of School @ 49y _

Oth-19th percentile

Sense of Belonging @ 445 _

20th-39th percentile

Engagementn 26‘%’: -

Oth-19th percentile
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CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Jarnesville -DeWitt

Diversity and Inclusion School Safety
Based on 1,244 responzas Based on 1,244 responses
How diverse, integrated, and fair school is for students from different races, Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at school

ethnicities, ar cultures.

. . : i What are the results for this topic?
What are the results for this topic?

78 . 66 .

responded favorably
responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?
How do these results compare to benchmarks?

[ Your result compared to National

Your result compared to Mational Schaol Setting

® Al 66%
a

?BA‘: Jrban Your result

Your result .

ntry

) ALl osk frequent
Mozt freguent rmenta =
High Schools
Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL} % B ~ B ~ )
o 20 30 40 S0 &0 ] 80 20 oo
o 10 20 30 40 50 60 7L 80 D 00 Parce
Per
= Your result ® pational dataset
= Your result ® Natiomal dataset Dhstribution of all scho.

Dristribution of school s.
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Rigorous Expectations Teacher-Student Relationships

How strong the social connection is between teachers and students within and

How much students feal that their teachers hold them to high expectations
beyand the classroom.

around effort, understanding, persistence, and performance in class

What are the results for this topic? What are the results for this topic?

64 . 62 .

responded favarably responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks? How do these results compare to benchmarks?
Your result compared to National o Your result compared to Mational
School Setting School Setting
A 64% = A 62%
oan car
E}ercentl e ont
School Level School Level
(L] Most frequent W AN Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

s, [ 20 30 40 50 60 7C =4 20 oo o o 20 30 40 S0 &0 7C 8t aq o0
[ Percent favorable &2 Percent favorable
N = Your result ® MNational dataset - Your result @ MNational dataset
P Distribution of all scho Distribution of all scho
H _';r\. __:: or -';-_a
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Cultural Awareness and Action

How often students learn about, discuss, and confront issues of race, ethnicity,
and culture in school.

What are the results for this topic?

54 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational

54%
Your result

ools across the country,
r the 40th percentile

lost fregue
0 10 20 30 40 S0 60 70 80 30 100
= Your result ® hational dataset
Dhistribution of school =
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School Climate

p

What are the results for this topic?

erceptions of the overall social and learn ng climate of the school.

52 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National

School Setting

® Al 52%
Urban Your result

percentile on

w Al ost frequent
Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) % _ _ _
0 o 20 30 40 50 650 C 80 30
A Percent favorable
LOwW .
= Your result ® Natiocnal dataset
Medium {30-70% Diistribution of all scho.
High T05% ar '; &

[=]
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CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Valuing of School

Bazed on 1,244 responzes

How much students feel that school is interesting, important, and useful.

What are the results for this topic?

49 .

responded favorably

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational

School Setting

® 49%

Jrban Your result

Al Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

o 20 30 40 z0 &0 7 B¢ 30
[ Pear
o = four result ® National dataset
Medium (30-70% Distribution of all sche.
_';r\. T or ';-;_.-

29 School Climate Survey 2023

Sense of Belonging

Bz or 1,244 r=

How much students feel that they are valued members of the school community.

What are the results for this topic?

44 ,

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National
School Setting

® 44%

Urban Your result

Mo SgQuUeEn
Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) % . _ . ~
o 0 2C 30 40 S0 &0 C g0 30
® A Percent favorable
Low (0-30 .
= Your result ® Mational dataset
Medium (30-70% Dhistribution of all schao
High (70% or highe

[=]
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CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Engagement

How attentive and invested students are in class.

VWhat are the results for this topic?

26 .

responded favorably

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational

School Setting

AN 26%

Urban Your result

School Level

AN

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

0 0 20 30 40 50 50 70 80 30 s
LIt B = = o=y
Percent favarable
Low (0-20% i
= Your result ® Mational dataset
Aedium {30-70% Dictribution of all scho.
High (70% or higher
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Valuing of School

ased on 154 rezponses

How much students feal that school is interesting, important, and useful.

What are the results for this topic?

61 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational

School Setting

Al 61%

Jrban Your result

School Level

CI Most frequent
High Schosals

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

0 0 20 30 40 S0 50 7C a0 ag oo
[ Do £ =
F avorable
Low {0-30 .
o = Your result ® Mational dataset
Medium {30-70% Distribution of all scha.
High {70% or highe
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Valuing of School
ased on 492 rezponses

How much students feel that school is interesting, important, and useful.

What are the results for this topic?

53.

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational

School Setting

® Al 53%

Urban Your result
School Level
= Al = eque
Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) % i . . _ . - -
[ o 20 30 40 S0 60 (] 80 a0 u]s
L Percent favarable
Low {0-30 .
= Your result ® National dataset
ledium {30-70% Distribution of all scho
s _:: o -';-Ea



Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRATL S CHOOL DISTURTICT
Teacher-Student Relationships
Based on 154 responses

How strong the social connection is between teachers and students within and
beyond the classroom.

What are the results for this topic?

79 .

responded favarably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational

School Setting

- A“ ?9%
Urban Your result

=90th

percentile o

O 1o eque
Elementary Schoo
Middle Schools
High Schools

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

o 20 30 40 50 &0 70 20 20 100
L Perce
= Your result ® hational dataset

Diistribution of all scho.
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Teacher-Student Relationships

How strong the social connection is between teachers and students within and
beyond the classrcom.

What are the results for this topic?

68 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Maticnal

School Setting

® 68%

Urban Your result

percentile on t

Free and Reduced
Lunch {(FRPL) %

( 8] 20 30 40 S0 60 70 20 =1 0o
= Your result ® National dataset

Distribution of all scho.




Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Sense of Belonging

ased on 154 rezponzes

tm

How much students feel that they are valued members of the school community.

What are the results for this topic?

60 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational

School Setting

® an 60%

S IM our natkng

ar the 70th

ey
percentile

Al Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL)} %

o 10 20 30 4 50 60 70 B0 a0 00
A Perce
Low (0-30 .
= Your result ® Mational dataset
Medium {30-70% Distribution of all scho
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Sense of Belonging
Based on 492 ra

How much students feel that they are valued memberz of the school community.

What are the results for this topic?

47 .

responded favorably

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?

District Mational

School Setting

® A 47%
Urban Your result
5 mn rr

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL} %

3
3
I
]
a
=]
w
=]
4
3

]

3

= Your result ® Mational dataset

Medium {30-70% Distribution of all scho.
High (70% or higher
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CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

School Safety

Baszed on 154 rezponzes

Perceptions of student physical and psycheological safety at school

What are the results for this topic?

69 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District National

Schoaol Setting

® A 69%

Urban Your result

percentile on

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

3
IS
[
[
b
=]
i
=]
)]
[5

¢

® nNational dataset

Distribution of all scho

= Your result
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Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at school

What are the results for this topic?

62 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Distric National

School Setting

® 62%

Urban Your result

] Most fregue
Free and Reduced
Lunch {(FRPL) % _ _ _ ~
o 0 20 30 40 S0 &0 70 a0 ac oo
(OIS Per
Low (0-30¢

= Your result ® National dataset

Medium {30-70% Distribution of all scho.
High e or hignhe:



Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

School Climate
Based on 154 responses

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school.

What are the results for this topic?

59 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Maticnal

Schoaol Setting

(1] All 5 g %

Jrban Your result

Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {(FRPL) %

o 20 30 40 S0 &0 70 20 ag oo
= Your result ® Maticnal dataset
Distribution of all scho
High T0% ar h ghe
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School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school.

What are the results for this topic?

52 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District National

School Setting

® A 52%

Urban Your result
Mon-Urban C all =c n our nationa
e e 20th

School Level

Al Most freqguent

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL} %

o 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 a8 30 00
vorable
= Your result ® National dataset

Distribution of all schao.




Jamesville-DeWitt

udents feel that their teachers held them to high expectations
. understanding, persistence, and performance in class

How much
around ef

What are the results for this topic?

81 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational

School Setting

® an 81%

Lrban Your result

the B[;t.h- i

|3ementil'e on
School Level

@ Al Mozt freguent

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

= Your result ® Mational dataset

Distribution of all scha.
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Rigorous Expectations

How much students fesl that their teachers hold them to high expectations
around effort, understanding, persistence, and performance in class

What are the results for this topic?

72 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational

School Setting

72%

School Level

Al Most freguent

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

= Your result ® hational dataszet

Diistribution of all scha.
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CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Engagement Engagement
Based on 154 responszes Based on 492 rezponses
How attentive and invested students are in class. Howr attentive and invested students are in class.
What are the results for this topic? What are the results for this topic?
4 6 % 3 3 %
responded favorably responded favorably
How do these results compare to benchmarks? How do these results compare to benchmarks?
District Mational District Mational

School Setting School Setting
® An 46% ® Al 33%

Jrban Your result Jrban Your result

Mon-Urban Cam I natona Man-Lirban to all sch our nationa

SheeE data e 40th ST our r the 20th

percentile o

percentile on

School Level School Level

® Al ® Al
High Schaols High Schools

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

0 20 30 40 50 60 70 a0 =1 100 o 16 20 30 40 5O &0 70 20 a0 100
[ Derc
Low (0-30 . .
= Your result ® National dataset = Your result ® Mational dataset
Medium {30-70% Distribution of all scho... Distribution of all scha...
_'gn __::: arh g-e.-
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Diversity and Inclusion
How diverse, integrated, and fair school is for students from different races,
ethnicities, or cultures.

What are the results for this topic?

78 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational

78%
Your result

5 across the ©

5 ntry,
the 70th percentile on

Cultural Awareness and Action

How often students learn about, discuss, and confront issues of race, ethnicity,
and culture in schosl.

What are the results for this topic?

54 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational

54%
Your result

haols acrass the
ar the 40th percentile

lost freque Mo egue
o [ 20 30 40 S0 &0 70 =1t =18 100 o 10 20 30 40 S0 &0 70 80 20 100
Percent favarable Percent favorable
= YYour result ® national dataset = YYour result ® Mational dataset
Distribution of schaol =

Distribution of school =
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Valuing of School

ased on 752 r ONSEs

m

How much students feel that school is interesting, important, and useful.

What are the results for this topic?

47 .

responded favorably

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?

District National

School Setting

® an 47%
Jrban Your result
a all

N our national

ne 10th

School Level

LY Maost frequent
Elementary Schoo
Middle Schools

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

‘ ( 20 30 40 S0 50 7C
= A Percent favorable
Low (0-30 )
= Your result ® National dataset
Medium (30-70% Distribution of all scha
High (70% or higher
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Teacher-Student Relationships
How streng the social connection is between teachers and students within and
beyond the classroom.

What are the results for this topic?

58 .

responded favorably

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?

District National

School Setting

® Al 58%
Urban Your result

chools in awr

School Level

Al Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL} %

Pe
[

® National dataset

= Your result

Diistribution of all scho.




Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Sense of Belonging School Safety
Based on 752 responses Based on 752 responses
How much students feel that they are valued members of the school community. Perceptions of student physical and paychological safety at schaal
What are the results for this topic? What are the results for this topic?
4 2 % 6 9 %
responded favorably responded favorably
How do these results compare to benchmarks? How do these results compare to benchmarks?
District Mational Distric Mational
School Setting School Setting
® an 42% ® an 69%
Urban Your result Jrban

School Level

& Al Most freguent LT ost frequen
High Schools
Free and Reduced Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) % - ) - ) Lunch (FRPL) % ~ } ~ - ) .
4] 20 30 40 50 60 70 g0 ag oo o o 20 30 40 S0 60 70 20 =] o0
® A Percent f
Low (O :
= Your result ® Mational dataset = Your result ® Mational dataset
Dhistribution of all scha Med % Dhstribution of all scha
High {70% or highe
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

School Climate

n 752 responses

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school.

What are the results for this topic?

52 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District National

School Setting

® an 52%

Jrban Your result

G
his topic.

(LI Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

l
]
s
=]
w
=]
@
]

|

]
@
=]
0
3
]
]

.E. A

= Your result ® Mational dataset

ediu 30-0% Distribution of all scho.

School Climate Survey 2023

W Al Most frequent
Elemertary Schoo
M I -

[ -

Rigorous Expectations

on 752 responses

How much students feel that their teachers hold them to high expectations
arcund effart, understanding, perzistence, and performance in class

What are the results for this topic?

59 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational

School Setting

® A 59%

Your result

School Level

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL} %

® Naticnal dataset

Distribution of all scho

= Your result




Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Based on 752 rezponzes

How attentive and invested students are in class.

What are the results for this topic?

21 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Maticnal

School Setting

® A 21%

Urban Your result

School Level

(1] All
Elementary School
Middle Schools
High Schools

Free and Reduced

Lunch (FREL) % _ ~ _ .
0 20 30 40 S0 &0 0 80 a0
® A Percent favors
= Your result ® National dataset
Distribution of all scha.
H ;-\ _:: or -';-e;
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Diversity and Inclusion

" 752 res =z

m

a5ed

5]}

How diverse, integrated, and fair school is for students from different races,
ethnicities, ar cultures.

What are the results for this topic?

78 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational

78%
Your result
s across the co

e 70th percent

Most fregue
o 10 20 30 40 S0 60 70 80 90
= Your result ® Mational dataset

Diistribution of school =.

=)
=]



amesville-DeWitt

CENTRATL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Cultural Awareness and Action

ased on 752 rezponses

How often students learn about, discuss, and confront issues of race, ethnicity,
and culture in school.

What are the results for this topic?

54 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational

54%

Your result

the 40th percentile

9= 0

o eque
= Your result ® Mational dataset
Diistribution of school s
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48

Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Valuing of School
Based on 120 responses

How much students feel that school is interesting, important, and useful.

What are the results for this topic?

69 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational

School Setting

® an 69%

Jrban Your result
Mon-Urban E_ = Q= n
percentile on
School Level
Al Most freguent
High Schacls
Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) % i . ~
[ ( 20 30 400 50 &0 [ B0 20 oo
= A Perce
Low (0-309

® National dataset

Dristribution of all scha

= Your result

School Climate Survey 2023

Teacher-Student Relationships

on 120 res

How strong the social connection is between teachers and students within and
beyond the classroom.

What are the results for this topic?

77 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Distric MNational

School Setting

® an 77%

Jrban Your result
Nan-Urban Compared to hools im gur natienal

dat e B0th

percent

S nes

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

[§
¢
o
[5
I
o
w
=]
@
[}
¢
o
s
¢
C
C

® Mational dataset

Dictribution of all scho.

= Your result




Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRATL S CHOOL DISTURTICT
Sense of Belonging

Based on 120 responses

How much students feel that they are valued members of the school community.

What are the results for this topic?

70 .

responded favarably

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?

District Mational

School Setting

® an 70%

School Safety

ased on 120 responses

m

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at school

What are the results for this topic?

73 .

responded favorably

How dao these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational
School Setting

® an 73%

ban Your result Jrban Your result
Mon-Urban Mon-Urban n our nationa

LA [
Elementary Schoo
Middle Schocls
HIgn oCr 5

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

10 20 30 40 50 &0 70 80 20 100
aole
= Your result ® Mational dataset

Distribution of all scho.
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iﬁemc—ntil’e on th

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

o o 20 30 40 50 &0 70 B0
® 2 Percent favorable
Low ;
= Your result ® National dataset
Medium {3 % Distribution of all scha.

(=]
(=]



Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

School Climate
Bazed on 120 rezponzes

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school.

What are the results for this topic?

58 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Naticnal

School Setting

® an 58%

Jrban Your result
Mler o C red o all sChooils nation
Jon-Urba r

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL} %

]
]
1
]
B
=]
I
=]
&
]

|

]
0
]
=1
3

= Your result ® MNational dataset

Distribution of all scho

School Climate Survey 2023

a

gorous Expectations
n 120 responses

How much students feel that their teachers held them to high expectations
around effort, understanding, persistence, and performance in class

What are the results for this topic?

78 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational
Schoaol Setting
oA 78%
Jrban Your result
Mon-Urban : n our national
S data ar the 70th

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

0 o 2C 30 40 50 &0 7C g0 aC oo
® A Percent favarable
= Your result ® National dataset

Diistribution of all scho.




CENTRATL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Jamesville -DeWitt

Engagement
Baszed on 120 responzes

How attentive and invested students are in class.

What are the results for this topic?

59 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational

School Setting

® Al 59%

Your result

Free and Reduced

Lunch {FRPL} % . o - . o L L . o . o
oA favorable
= Your result ® National dataset
Distribution of all scho
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Jamesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Valuing of School Teacher-Student Relationships
on 82 r

sed on 82 re

How much students feel that school is interesting, important, and useful. How streng the social connection is between teachers and students within and

beyaond the classroom.
What are the results for this topic? What are the results for this topic?
W L = =1 L i L a LUpILr

64 . 73 .

responded favorably
responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?
How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational
District Mational
School Setting
School Setting
W AN 64% Al 73%
Jrian Your result
. 3 Jrban Your result

percentile on

_ School Level
@ Al Most freqguent ® Al &
igh Schools ah 5
g ]
Free and Reduced E 4 Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) % ree and Reduce
unch € 0 20 30 40 50 50 70 20 50 100 Lunch (FRPL) % . - - . - - . o : -
B A ~ o 20 3C 40 50 & C 80 aC oo
Ferce & 2
= Your result ® MNational dataset Low {0-30% . : L
Distribution of all scho. e == Your result L ':.atlo al dataset
saY A=A Lestmbution of all scho
High {70% or higher
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Sense of Belonging

ased on B2 respon

t

How much students feel that they are valued members of the school community.

What are the results for this topic?

68 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational

School Setting
Al 68%
Jroan

Mon-Urban

School Level

AN Mozt freguen

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) % . . o - 40
o (8] 20 Sl o

@A Percent favorable

un
=]
@
[
i

=Your result ® Mational dataset

o Distribution of all scho
High (70% or higher

School Climate Survey 2023

School Safety

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at school

What are the results for this topic?

70 .

responded favorably

How do thase results compare to benchmarks?

Distric Mational

School Setting

Al ? 0 %

Jrban Your result

percentile o

Al Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL} %

@

0 10 20 30 40

[
[=]
o
i
©

® MNaticnal dataset
Distribution of all scho.

= Your result




Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school.

What are the results for this topic?

62 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational

School Setting

® an 62%

Urban Your result

percentile o

(O Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL} %

o
=
[}

e
i,
[=]
e
(=]
un
[=]
(]
(=]
i
o

.:i:. A

® Mational dataset

Distribution of all schao.

= Your result
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Rigorous Expectations

How much students feal that their teachers hold them to high expectations
around effort, understanding, persistence, and performance in class

What are the results for this topic?

76 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational
School Setting
Al 76%
Jrban Your result

School Level

i Al ost freque
Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL}) % ) _ _ . ~
( 0 20 30 40 S0 &0 C a0 =1 o0
L Percent favorable

) = Your result ® Maticnal dataset

b Distribution of all scho.




CENTRATL S CHOOL DISTRICT

.i Jame sville-DeWitt

Engagement
ed on B2 responses

How attentive and invested students are in class.

What are the results for this topic?

63 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District National

School Setting

& Al 63%

Your result

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) % - . o I - - -

1
]
)
3
[=]
]
&

Distribution of all =

= Your result ® Naticnal dataset
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Jamesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Valuing of School

How much students feal that school is interesting, important, and useful.

What are the results for this topic?

63 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District National
School Setting
® A 63%
Jrban Your result
Morn-Urban I= the Sth-
percentile on
Most freque
High Sch 5
Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL]) % . . . . . . , .
o 24U al S a2l ol U
® A Parce
= Your result ® National dataset
Distribution of all scha.
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Teacher-Student Relationships

I

How strong the social connection iz between teachers and students within and
beyond the clazsroom.

What are the results for this topic?

52.

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational
School Setting
® A 52%
Lrban Your result

School Level

Al Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL} %

o 20 30 40 50 50 70
= A Perce
= Your result ® Naticonal dataset
Distribution of all scho.

o
o



Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Sense of Belonging

School Safety

ased on 127 responses =

4 on 127 responses
How much students feel that they are valued members of the school community. Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at school

What are the results for this topic?

62 .

responded favorably

What are the results for this topic?

68 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?

District Mational District National
School Setting School Setting
Al 62% 68%
Sroan Your result mar Your result
Morn-Urban hools in owr national Urban =
e = 70th d .
percentile o
School Level School Level
® AN Most frequen ® Al Maost frequent
High Schools High Schools
Free and Reduced
Free and Reduced o
Lunch (FRPL} % Lunch (FRPL} % . . . _ o . . ~ - .
o 20 30 40 50 &0 70 ar 20 oo _ ! - = aH 40 =k o - ol L oo
L Percent ® A Percent favorable

. v - at=s
= Your result ® National dataset . == Your result ® National dataset
Medium (30-70 e 2 : Distribution of all scha
Hiah (70% or hiaher High {70% or higha
g U ar highe
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

School Climate

Based on 127 re

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school.

What are the results for this topic?

50 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Distric Mational

Schoaol Setting

® an 50%

Your result

r nationa
20th

® Al

Free and Reduced
Lunch {(FRPL) %

il
(=)
i
L&)
[
(=]
[y
(=)
]
=]
oo
o]
2
(=)
(=]

.j. A

® Mational dataset

Distribution of all scho.

= Your result
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Rigorous Expectations
B d on 127 re:

How much students fesl that their teachers hold them to high expectations
around effort, understanding, persistence, and performance in class

What are the results for this topic?

73 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational
School Setting
- A“ ?3 %
Jrban Your result

percentile o

School Level

(LA} Most freguent

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

[
©
»
€
-
=]
u
[=]
@
[=]
5
2]
[=]
5
[=]
[=]

w2

= Your result ® Naticonal dataset

Distribution of all scho.
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amesville-DeWitt

CENTRATL

School Climate Survey 2023

S CHOOL

DISTRICT

Engagement
Based on 127 responses

How attentive and invested students are in class.

What are the results for this topic?

44 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

District Mational

School Setting

® A 44%

Your result

School Level

= Al

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL} %

w
=]

S P ent favorable
Low {0-30 .
= Your result ® Mational dataset
Medium (30-70% Distribution of all scho.
_';n —::: or -';-;_.-







CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Jarnesville -DeWitt

Resources
Baszed on 6 responses

Perceptions of the adequacy of the school's rescurces.

What are the results for this topic?

52.

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational

52%
Your result
o schools across the country,

near the T0th percentile on

= Your result ® National dataset

Distribution of school =...

Jamesville-DeWitt Central School District or Presentation Name

Staff-Family Relationships
Based on 6 responses

Perceptions of faculty and staff relaticnships with the families at their school.

What are the results for this topic?

49 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting
A 49%
Lrban Your result

in our national

- the 20th

Schoaol Level

[C Most freguent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

o [+ 20 30 40 S0 a0 70 20 20 oo
A Percent favorable
= Your result ® National dataset
Distribution of all scho..
High {70% or higher’




Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

School Climate
Based on 6 responses

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school.

What are the results for this topic?

33 .

responded favorably

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational

School Setting

® AN 339

Jrban Your result
Non-Urban Co red to all schools in our nationa

dataset, your score is near the 10th
percentile on this topic.

Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL} %

o 20 30 40 S0 a0 70
® A Percent
Low (0-304 .
= Your result ® Mational dataset

School Climate Survey 2023

1% Diistribution of all scho..

Professional Learning

ased on B responses

m

Perceptions of the amount and guality of professional growth and learning
opportunities available to faculty and staff.

What are the results for this topic?

21 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting
® AN 21%
Jrban Your result

r nationa
e 10th

School Level

® Al

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

o &) 20 30 40 S0 &80 70 80 a0 100
[
Low (0-30 .
= YYour result ® Mational dataset
Medium {30-708 Diistribution of all scho...
High {70% or highs






Jamesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Educating All Students

sed on 26 responses

Faculty perceptions of their readiness to fully support all learners.

What are the results for this topic?

81 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

® A 81%

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

. [ 2 - =L o
o A Percen
Low (O-30 :
= Your result ® National dataset
Medium {30-70% Distribution of all scho.
High {70% or higher

66 | Jamesville-DeWitt Central School District or Presentation Name

@ Al Most frequent

Teaching Efficacy
Based on 26 responses

Faculty perceptions of their professional strengths and areas for growth.

What are the results for this topic?

71.

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

® Al 71%

Jrban Your result

percentile on th

School Level

Free and Reduced
Lunch {(FRPL) %

D D 20 30 40 S0 &0 70
oA Percent favorable
= Your result ® hatiomal dataset
Dvistribution of all scho.
High {70% or higher

=1
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Faculty Growth Mindset
Based on 26 responses

Perceptions of whether teaching can improve over time

What are the results for this topic?

54 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational

School Setting

A 54%
Your result
= in our nationa
r the 30th
School Level
Ll t

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

=1
-]
3
]
ol
o
e
(=]
n
(=]
@
o
:
o
€
=1
=]

= Your result ® National dataset

edium {(30-70% Distribution of all scha..

Jamesville-DeWitt Central School District or Presentation Name

School Climate

erceptions of the overall social and learn ng climate of the school.

el

What are the results for this topic?

24 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational

School Setting

® an 24%

Jrban Your result
Non-Urban Compared to all schools in our national
- dataset, your score is below the 10th

percemlf:e on this
School Level

@ Al Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {(FRPL) %

[=]
=y
(=]
w
(=]
m
[=]
¢
e
C
¢
=]
=]

& A Percent favorable

= Your result ® MNational dataset

Dristribution of all scho..




Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Professional Learning
Based on 26 rezponzes

Perceptions of the amount and quality of professional growth and learning
opportunities available te faculty and staff.

What are the results for this topic?

26 .

responded favorably

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

® Al 2 6 %
Urban Your result

- Compared to
dataset,

hools im cur naticnal
near

percentile .

Al Muost frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

e, 1 20 30 4 S0 60 70 =1 20
® A Percent favorable
= Your result ® National dataset

Diistribution of all scho...
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Resources

Based on 26 res

Perceptions of the adeguacy of the school's resources.

What are the results for this topic?

42 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National

School Setting

® Al 42%

Jrizan Your result
Nan-Urban Compared to all schools in cur national
e datazet, you = near the 60th

percentile on this topic.

Al Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

20 30 40 S0 &0 70 20 90 100

= Your result ® hational dataset
Distribution of all scho...




Jamesville -DeWitt

CENTRATL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Staff-Family Relationships
Based on 26 rezponzas

Perceptions of faculty and staff relationships with the families at their school.

What are the results for this topic?

46 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

46%

Your result

- national

the 10th

School Level

= Al Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

= Your result ® Mational dataset

Distribution of all scho
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school.

What are the results for this topic?

39 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

School Setting
® AN

LY

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

® 2

Your result compared to Mational

39%

Your result

to all schools in our national
our score is near the 10th
& on this topic.

Most frequent

(=]
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=]
o
]
(=]
o
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i
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T
(=]
1
3
1]
(=]
L1
o]
(=]
(=]

= Your result ® Hational dataset

Distribution of all scho..
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Professional Learning

Perceptions of the amount and quality of professicnal growth and learning
opportunities available to faculty and staff.

What are the results for this topic?

24 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

School Setting
® Al

® Al
Elementary Schools
Middle Schools
High Schoals

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

@ A

Your result compared to Mational

24%
Your result

in our national
w the 10th

percentile on th

Muost frequent

5
5
7]
[=]
Y
[=]
43
[=]
T
[=]
¢
[=5]
[=]
[4:]
[=]
=]
[=]

= Your result ® Mational dataset

Distribution of all scho..



Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Staff-Family Relationships

Perceptions of faculty and staff relaticnships with the families at their school.

What are the results for this topic?

38 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational

School Setting

A 38%
Your result
Y - Compared to all schools in cur national
- dataset, y is

Co elow the 10th
percentile on this .

School Level

(LI Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

20 30 40 S0 g0 )
@ A
= Your result ® National dataset

Dictribution of 2
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Perceptions of the adequacy of the school's resources.

What are the results for this topic?

30 .

responded favorably

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National

30%
Your result

cross the co

untry,
ar the 20th percentile on

Maost frequent

o L 20 30 40 S0 60 70 20 20
Percent favorable
= Your result ® MNational dataset

Distribution of school ...






S CHOOL DISTRICT

Jamesville-DeWitt

Teaching Efficacy

Based on 28 responzes

Faculty perceptions of their professional strengths and areas for growth.

What are the results for this topic?

73 .

responded favorably

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?

School Setting

® Al

Al Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

High {70% or higher

74  School Climate Survey 2023

Your result compared to Mational

73%

Your result

Compared to 3
data o

-

peu:entil'ed-i 1 this to

30 40 S0 &0 70

® Mational dataset

Diistribution of all scho

= Your result

Staff-Family Relationships
Based on 28 responses

Perceptions of faculty and staff relationships with the families at their school.

What are the results for this topic?

48 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National
School Setting

. 48%

Your result

School Level

oAl Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

L Percent favor. =

= Your result

Medium {30-70%
High (70% or higher

® Mational dataset

Dictribution of 2

scho

=]
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Faculty Growth Mindset
Baszed on 28 responses

Perceptions of whether teaching can improve over time

What are the results for this topic?

45 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting
A 45%
Your result
d to all schools in our national

dat . YOur is near the 10th
percentil{e on t

School Level

Al Most freqguent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

20 30 40

wn
(%]
@
=1
‘
o
-
0
=]
=}
=1

= Your result ® National dataset
edium {30-70% Distribution of all scho...
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School Climate

ased on 28 responses

o

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school.

What are the results for this topic?

44 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting
® Al 44%
Jroan Your result

- Compared to a
dataset, v

School Level

AT Maost freguent
Elementary Schools
M| I -

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

20 30 40 S0 &0 70 20 20 100
[C
Low (0-30 .
= Your result ® MNational dataset
Medium {30-70% Distribution of all scho...
_'gn __: or 'g-e.-:




CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Jarnesville -DeWitt

Resources Professional Learning
Based on 28 responses Based on 28 res
Perceptions of the adequacy of the schools resources. Perceptions of the amount and quality of professional growth and learning

opportunities available to faculty and staff.

What are the results for this topic? ) )
What are the results for this topic?

38 . 33 .

responded favorably
responded favorably
How do these results compare to benchmarks? ) . e
How do these results compare to benchmarks?
. Your result compared to Mational Your result compared to National |
5choal Setting School Setting
® AN Q =
| 38% ® A 33%
<ros o 1"‘:’“_' 'Es_u_l_t o Urban Your result
Mon-irban S;—Fan?:-f%.?:.[a :1 - qi?:j-:,;-l.-'-ﬁ'-'fgqahfm—l Man-Urban Compared to all schools in ou I.1-g:|'i|ﬂa
tazel, your score iz near the s dataset, your score is near the 10t
percentile an this tapic. percentile on this topic.

School Level

Most frequent @ Al Most frequent

Free and Reduced Free and Reduced

;«'. -
Lunch (FRPL) % 20 30 a0 50 &0 70 80 50 100 Lunch (FRPL) % 20 30 40 =0 &0 70 20 a0 oo
(L WA
. Low (0-30% i
= Your result ® Mational dataszet = YYour result ® Mational dataset
Distribution of all scho... Medium (30-70% Distribution of all scho_.
High (7C% or higher. High {70% or higher
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Jamesville -DeWitt

CENTRATL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Educating All Students

3 o 28 res

Faculty perceptions of their readiness to fully support all learners.

What are the results for this topic?

66 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

® All 66%

Jrban Your result
N — S { d ©o all SChoodE 1 our nallnag
o k, ar the 10th
percentile on this topic.

School Level

= Al Most frequent
High Schoals

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

u
i
I
i
[
[=]
W
']

. A r - I
Low {0-30 :
= Your result ® nNational dataset
edium (30-70% Distribution of all scho
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

School Climate

of the overall social and learning climate of the school.

Perception

in

What are the results for this topic?

69 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
Schoaol Setting

® Al 69%

Urban Your result
Man-Urban Compared to all schools in our naticnal
ShTeeE dataset is near the 70th

SCO
percentile on this topic.
School Level
Al Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

20 30 i S0 a0 J0 a0 S0 100
= Your result ® Mational dataset
o Distribution of all schao...
High {70% or highe
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Professional Learning
Perceptions of the amount and quality of professional growth and learning
opportunities available to faculty and staff.

What are the results for this topic?

43 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational

School Setting

® Al 43%

Jroan Your result
Naon-Urban Comp to all schools in our national
T dataset, your score is near the 30th

percen [rE' on This topic.

Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {(FRPL) %

20 30 40 S0 60 70 80 a0 100
[
LT R
= Your result ® National dataset
Medium (30 9 Distribution of all scho...
_'gn
&
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Perceptions of faculty and staff relaticnzhips with the families at their school.

What are the results for this topic?

66 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational

School Setting

A 66%

Your resul

School Level

® Al Most freguent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) % .

® A Percent favorakle

[}
[=]
s
[=]
3]
[=]
@
[=]
s

= Your result ® Mational dataset

School Climate Survey 2023

Distribution of all scho_.

o

(=]

jel

erceptions of the adequacy of the school's rescurces.

What are the results for this topic?

51 .

responded favorably

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational

51%
Your result

to schools across the country,
5 the 70th percentile on

® Mational dataset

Distribution of school s...

= Your result







Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Educating All Students

Faculty perceptions of their readiness to fully support all learners.

What are the results for this topic?

80 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

® Al

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

D 20 30 40

(=]
i
[&]
@
[=]

= Your result
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80%

Your result

® Mational dataset

Distribution of a

scho

Staff-Family Relationships
Based on 23 responses

Perceptions of faculty and staff relationships with the families at their school.

What are the results for this topic?

78 .

responded favorably

How do these resulits compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

: 78%

Your result

School Level

i Al Mozt frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

o & 20 30 40 S0 a0 70 20 =1n oo
2
Lo U .
= Your result ® Mational dataset
Med Distribution of all scho




Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Teaching Efficacy
Based on 23 responses

Faculty perceptions of their professional strengths and areas for growth.

What are the results for this topic?

75 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational

School Setting

(1) All ?5 %

Schoaol Level

(L] Mozt freqguent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

= Your result ® hational dataset

Distribution of all scho.
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School Climate

p

What are the results for this topic?

erceptions of the overall social and learn ng c imate of the school.

54 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National
School Setting

® an 54%

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

= Your result ® Mational dataset

Distribution of all scho
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CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Jarnesville -DeWitt

sl

erceptions of the adequacy of the school's resources.

What are the results for this topic?

37 .

responded favorably

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

® 37%

School Level
® Al

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

4] 1 20 30 40 50 o 70
(O p
Low (0-30¢ .
= Your result ® hational dataszet
Medium {30-70% Distribution of all scho...
High {70% or highe

Most frequent

Your result
rared to all schao in our national
datazet, your score ar the 50th

percen.t'i[e an this topic.

School Climate Survey 2023

Professional Learning
Based on 23 responses

Perceptions of the amount and quality of professional growth and learning
opportunities available to faculty and staff.

What are the results for this topic?

35 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

® Al

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

35%

Your result
R

Con nationa

percentil

Most frequent

]
=]
[
[=]
e
=]
i
=]
-]
(=]

|
]
w
=]
w
=]
=]
(=]

® Mational dataset

Distribution of all scho_.

= Your result




CENTRATL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Jarnesville -DeWitt

Faculty Growth Mindset

Based on 23 responses

Perceptions of whether teaching can improve over time

What are the results for this topic?

49 .

responded favarably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational

School Setting

49%

Your result

School Level

= Al Muost freque
igh Schools

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

0 o 20 30 40 50 50 70 80 50 00
= YYour result ® pational dataszet
Distribution of all scho
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Staff-Family Relationships

Perceptions of faculty and staff relationships with the families at their school.

What are the results for this topic?

73 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National

School Setting

A 73%

Your result

School Level

W Al Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

‘_
(=]
%]
=]
il
(=]
s
=]
I
=]
T
(=]
|
]
W
(=]
L
&
(=]
(=)

® NMational dataset

Diistribution of all scho...

= Your result

School Climate Survey 2023

School Climate

el

erceptions of the overall social and learn ng climate of the school.

What are the results for this topic?

52.

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

& A 52%

E}ercentife on &t

i A Most freguent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

0 10 20 30 40

w
[+
o
(=]
1

3
(=)
[=]
Te]
=
=]
(=)

® MNational dataset

Distribution of all scho...

= Your result




CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRTICT

Jarnesville -DeWitt

Resources
Based on 10 responses

Perceptions of the adequacy of the schools resources.

What are the results for this topic?

47 .

responded favorably

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National

47%
Your result
Compared to schools across the country,
wour score is near the 60th percentile on
this topic.

Most freguent

0 10 20 30 40 S0 80 70 20 20
Percent favorable
= Your result ® Mational dataset

Distribution of school 5.
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Professional Learning

Perceptions of the amount and quality of professional growth and learning
opportunities available to faculty and staff.

What are the results for this topic?

15 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational

School Setting

® an 15%

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

o 10 20 30 40 S0 &0 70 a0 20 oo
® A Percent favorable
Lowe {0-308 .
= Your result ® National dataset
Medium {30-70% Distribution of all scho...
High 70% or gher
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

m

ducating All Students

Faculty perceptions of their readiness to fully support all learners.

What are the results for this topic?

76 .

responded favorably

How dao these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

@ an 76%

Jroan Your result

Mor-lirban Co to all schools in our natjona

s data oUF S5C s near the 40th
percentile on this topic

School Level

O] Most frequent
Elermentary Schools
Middle Schools

Free and Reduced
Lunch {(FRPL) %

[
o
b
(=]
w
=]
™
=]
1
]
[5]
o
]

= Your result ® National dataset

Distribution of all scha

School Climate Survey 2023

Teaching Efficacy

n 24 rezponses

Faculty perceptions of their professional strengths and areas for growth.

What are the results for this topic?

71 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

® Al 71%
Jrban Your result
Mar-Urban Compared to all schools in

CINEY || Mozt freguen
Elementary Schoo
Middle Schools
_';r\. Sch -

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

o o 2C 30 410 =18 &0 70 B aC 0o
m A Percent favorable
Low (0-30 .
. = Your result ® Mational dataset
Medium (30-70% Distribution of all scha.
High 70% or gher




Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Staff-Family Relationships
Based on 24 responses

Perceptions of faculty and staff relationships with the families at their school.

What are the results for this topic?

64 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

: 64%

Your result

o3 your

E}ércentife on
School Level

A Most freguent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

o 0 2C 30 40 50 60 70
® A Percent favorable

= Your result ® Mational dataset

School Climate Survey 2023

o
=]

Diistribution of all scho...

School Climate

=l

erceptions of the overall social and learn ng climate of the school.

What are the results for this topic?

57 .

responded favarably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National
School Setting
LT 57%
Jrban Your result

rban C d to all schools in our national
e r scx the 40th

School Level

& Al Mozt frequent
High Schools
Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) % _ _ _
[+ e 2C 30 40 =0 &0 C a0 aq oo

® A

= Your result ® hational dataset

Medium (30-709 Diistribution of all scho...




Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Faculty Growth Mindset

n 24 responses

m
(%]

ased

Perceptions of whether teaching can improve over time

What are the results for this topic?

43 .

responded favorakly

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National
School Setting
A 43%

Your result

Com

dataset, your sc 5 Nea

percen & on this topic.
School Level

® Al Most frequen

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

o 20 30 i S0 a0 70 a0 90 100
5 Per
- ) = Your result ® Mational dataset
edium (30-70% Distribution of all scho_.

School Climate Survey 2023

Resources

ased on 24 responses

m

Perceptions of the adequacy of the schoal's resources.

What are the results for this topic?

38 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational

School Setting

® 38%

Jrban Your result
Ror-Urkan Compared
- datas

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) 3% - _ -
0 o 20 30 40 S0 60 C & 20 100
® 2 Percent favorable
N = Your result ® National dataset
Mediurm (3 184, Dhistribution of all scho_.




Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Professional Learning
Perceptions of the amount and quality of professional growth and learning
opportunities available to faculty and staff.

What are the results for this topic?

37 .

responded favorably

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting
= Al 3?%

Jrban Your result

ols

r natkonal

"o

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

= Your result ® Mational dataset

Dristribution of all scho
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Staff-Family Relationships

Based on M n

Perceptions of faculty and staff relationships with the families at their school.

What are the results for this topic?

69 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National

School Setting

. 69%

Your result

percentile aon this topic.

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

20 30 40 S0 80 70 80 ag 100
@ A
Low {0 .
= Your result ® Mational dataset
Medium {30- Distribution of all scho...
High {70% or highei
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School Climate

p

What are the results for this topic?

erceptions of the overall social and learn ng climate of the school.

65 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National

School Setting

L] 65%
Jrban Your result
- Compared to hools im cur national
dataszet, y iz near the 60th

topic.

percentile on t

School Level

Al Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL)} %

\
1§
¢
(]
=)
s
(=]
n
(=]
Wil
=)
i
3
w
[=]
w
a
o
=)

@ Mational dataszet

Diistribution of all scho...

= Your result




Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Resources
azed on 11 responses

Perceptions of the adequacy of the school’s resources.

What are the results for this topic?

56 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational

56%
Your result

chools across the country,
=ar the B0th percentile on

Mozt frequent

D 10 20 3

(=]
s
=]
wn
=]
T
(=]
1

3
o
(=]
L0
=

Percent favorable

® pational dataset

Dictribution of school =...

= Your result
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Professional Learning

ased on 11 responzes

m

Perceptions of the amount and quality of professional growth and learning
opportunities available to faculty and staff.

What are the rasults for this topic?

60 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National
School Setting
o an 60%

Jrban Your result

Al Most freguent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

Is in owr nationa
ar the 70th

F all scho...

0 10 20 30 40 S0 &0
® A Percent favorable
Low ;
= Your result ® national dataset
Medium 10 Distribution a
_'gr\.
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Jamesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school.

What are the results for this topic?

73 .

responded favorably

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting
® an 73%
Jrian Your result
Compar all schools in our national

School Level

= Al

z

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL} %

[T

D 10 20 30 40

w
o
@
c

c
o
€

C

c

® Naticnal dataset

Distribution of all scho

= Your result

School Climate Survey 2023

Educating All Students

Faculty perceptions of their readiness to fully support all learners.

What are the results for this topic?

70 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

® Al 70%
Jrban Your result

School Lewvel

(LI Mozt freguent
Elementary Schools
Middle Schools
High Schoals

Free and Reduced
Lunch (FRPL) %

A
Low {0-30 .
= Your result ® National dataset
Medium (30-70% Distribution of all scho.
_gn __:: ar -'g-ep




Jamesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Teaching Efficacy

azed on 15 responzes

m

Faculty perceptions of their professional strengths and areas for growth.

What are the results for this topic?

70 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National

School Setting

i Al 70%

Urban Your result

Mon-Urban o 2 n our national

T daf YOUr SCore r the 30th
percentile on this top

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

g
5

I

)
£
[s]
un
[=]
(o]
)

J

3

@ A
Low (0-30 .
= Your result ® Mational dataset
Medium {30-70 Distribution of all scho.
High 0% or 'g'e
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Professional Learning
Perceptions of the amount and quality of professional growth and learning
opportunities available to faculty and staff.

What are the results for this topic?

55.

responded favorably

How do these resulis compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National

School Setting

® Al 55%

Urban Your result
Mom-Urban in our national
T ar the 60th

percemntile on this

(1) All o=t Tre
Elementary SChoo
Middle Sehoolz
HIgh Choois

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

3
4
3
|
]
e
[=]
[9]
]

= Your result

® Mational dataset

Distribution of all scho



Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Resources

Perceptions of the adequacy of the school's rescurces.

What are the results for this topic?

49 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National

School Setting

® Al 49%

Jrban Your result
Compared to all schools in our national
dataset, your score is near the 70th

percentile on this topic.

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL) %

o 10 20 30 40 S0 &0 70
® 2 Percent favorable
= Your result ® hational dataset
Distribution of all scho..
High T0% or -'g-e.-
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Faculty Growth Mindset

Perceptions of whether teaching can improve over time

What are the results for this topic?

47 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to National

School Setting

School Level

Al Most frequent

Free and Reduced

percentile on th

47%
Your result
s in our national
r the 10th

Lunch {(FRPL) % ~ _ _
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 =l 20 100
: Per.
- = Your result ® National dataset

Distribution of all scho..



amesville-DeWitt

CENTRATL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Staff-Family Relationships

Based on 15 responses

Perceptions of faculty and staff relaticnships with tha families at thair school.

What are the results for this topic?

77 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare to benchmarks?

Your result compared to Mational
School Setting

77%
Your result

our naticnal

the 90th
School Level

Al Most frequent

Free and Reduced
Lunch {FRPL} %

8 A Perce avorable
Low {0-30 .
= Your result ® pational dataset
edium {30-700% Diistribution of all scho
High {70% or higher
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CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Jamesville-DeWitt

What are the results for this topic?

JDHS- 78 .

responded favorabls

versity & SE—
nclusion

MNasticnal

= Your result
How did different groups respond?
Group oy Resuits by group
Etudent Gender
Student Grade Leve
e e I
o
ConnicetHitE
proteched:
American Indian 5T

or Alaskan Mative
ap;l "-I:I'.--:

Total of 752 responoes “4\‘%»’ 3
NS
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Jamesville-DeWitt =

s learn about, d
CENTRATL S CHOOL

£ scuss, and confront izswes of rece, athnicity
DISTRICT and culture in schoa

What are the results for this topic?

54 .

responded favorably

Haow do these results compare to benchmarks?
J D H ;— District Maticmnal

54%

Cultural

Wa I e l eSS a I l 0 o 20 30 a0 o &0 70 a0 o oo
Fercent favorable
T ° = Your result
How did different groups respond?
Group oy REsults Dy group
Student Gender
STudent Grade Leve
e e I
o
Corde it
protectsd:
American Indian = -
or Alaskan Mative —
al_ﬁ:'.l '\l::'.-e >
Total of 752 responses

oy
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Diversity and Inclusion

Jamesville DeWitt o m v

ethnicities, or cultures.
CENTRATL S CHOOL DISTRICT

‘What are the results for this topic?

78 .

responded favorably

How do these results compare te benchmarks?

District Maticnal

J DM S_ |
versity &

F0th percentile on
[

= Your result

How did different groups respond?
Eroup oy Fesuits by group

Student Gender
Asian
Student Grade Leve
Black or African

Armerican

‘White
Confidentiality
protected:
Hispanic and
American Indian
ror &laskan Masie

3l of 492 responses ;l\%
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Cultural Awareness and Action

Jarnesville—DeWitt

CENTRZRATL S CHOOTL DISTRICT ard culture in schoo

‘What are the results for this topic?

54 .

responded favorably

C U tu ra ‘ ?EMI
wareness and

Action -

Grour oy Resuits by group

Etudent Gender

Aisian 3%

Student Grade Leve

Black or African

Armerican i
Student Rooe

‘White
Confidentiality
protected:
Hispanic and
American Indian
ror Blackan Masiue

Total of 452 responses ,‘4\% Q'
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Jamesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Valuing of School

How did different groups respond?
Group oy Results by group

Etudent Gender

Black or African

i - 1%
o

Student Grade Leve

Multiple Races 41%
C :hr"dn:r.g'g':if' B
protected:
American Indian e —_
or Alaskan Mative - T =
and Mathoe

Total of 752 responoes

School Climate Survey 2023

JDRS-

Teacher-Student Relationships

How did different groups respond?
Sroup oy Results by group

Student Gender
Asian
Student Grade Leve

Black or African

o

[ e
I
I
e
(— E

Multiple Races

C:-r":lergq"‘if‘
protected:
Arnmerican Indian
or Alaskan Mative
and Mative



CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Jamesville-DeWitt J D |_| S_

Sense of Belonging School Safety

How did different groups respond? How did different groups respond?
Eroup oy Results by group Eroup oy Rssuits by group
Etudent Gender Etudent Gender

Lzian

Lsian T3%

Student Grade Leve

Student Grade Leve
Black or African

o B

Multiple faces

C:-r":lerg'!'"if“ C:hr"derg'!"'ﬂ"' 58%
protect=d: protected:
Armerican Indian . . Arnarican Indian pup— _
or Alaskan Mative I e — or Alaskan Mazive —
and Mative and Mathee
Total of 752 respanses Total of 752 respaonses

108 | School Climate Survey 2023




Jamesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

JDRS-

School Climate Rigorous Expectations

109

How did different groups respond?
Erou oy Results by group

Student Gender
Asian
Student Grade Leve

Black or &African

o

Hizpanic
Multiple Races

C :nr":ler:‘.r'!-"i?
protected:
Armerican Indian
or Alaskan Mative
and Mative

Total of 752 respansss
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48%

3

33%

How did different groups respond?
Eroup oy Results by group

Etudent Gender
Asian
Student Grade Leve

Black or African

o

Hizpanic
Multiple Baces

C:-r":lergq"if‘
protected:
Arnerican Indian
or Alaskan Mative
and Mathve
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Engagement

How did different groups respond?
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CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Jamesville-DeWitt J D M S_

Valuing of School Teacher-Student Relationships

How did different groups respond? How did different groups respond?

Group oy Resuits by group
Group oy Resuits by group

Etudent Gender
Etudent Gender

Asi S5T%

Student Grade Leve

Student Grade Leve
Black or &frican .
Black or African

] S50%:
£ -
Student Rnce menean _ Emerican
[ s S

HulEiRls Faces e Multiple 2 ”
Ultipie Haces
Whit 23%
Confidentiailty u Vi'hiite

Confidentiality

protected: :
- =
e Blaskean Mafhe American Indian —
e Glaskan Mashue
Total of $32 responses
Total of $52 responoes
How did different groups respond? How did different groups respond?
Eroup oy RFesults by group Group oy Results by group
Student Gender Student Gender
Black or African Black or &frican =
Armerican 42% Armerican 54%
Confidentiality Confidentiality
protected: orotected:
Hispanic and 40% p— Hispanic and o
American Indian — American Indian -
rwr Glaskan Masfe i Glackan Masiue
Total of 154 resporses Total of 154 resporses
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Sense of Belonging School Safety

How did different groups respond? How did different groups respond?
Group oy Results by group Group oy Fesults by group
Etudent Gender Etudent Gender
Lsian S39% Asian %

Student Grade Leve Student Grade Lewve

_ #mcr.:ar
Etudent Rmoe

American
Shudent Reoe

Multiple Baces Multiple Races

46% 2

Confidentiality Confidentiality
protected: proteched:
Armerican Indian —_— Armerican Indian —
o Slaskan Mashee e filackan Mashe
Total of 492 responses Total of #52 responses

How did different groups respond?
How did different groups respond?

Group oy Fesults by group
Group oy Resuits by group
Student Gender
Miar\. ?Eq
e e T S
American Black or African
American .
Multiple faces
Confidentiality White
protected: Confidentiality
Hizpanic and — protected:

American Indian
o Glaskan Masie

Hispanic amd
American Indian

Total of 154 resporses o Alackan Mashes

Total of 154 responses
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CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Jamesville-DeWitt J D M S_

School Climate Rigorous Expectations

How did different groups respond?

How did different groups respond?
Group oy Resuits by group 2 P P
Eroup o Resuilts b roRd|
Etudent Gender g . - SR
Asian G6% N
Etudent Gender
Student Grade Leve

Ssiam

Black or African
American m Student Grade Leve
Armerican ==

R e —

Multiple Races
Confidentiality
protected:
Hiseanic and [T Corfidertiaity
American Indian protected:
o filackan Masiue Hispanic amd
American Indian
o Blackan Mashue

‘White 72%

Total of 492 responzes

Total of 432 responses

ki
]

How did different groups respond? How did different groups respond?
Group oy Resuits by group Group oy Reswits by group
Etudent Gender Etudent Gender
Asian 50% Msizn 72%
Bk merican B Cmerican
M= ] American
White 62% A S
Confidentiality Cnr"dcr"":f:{ﬁ <
protected: L
; . g protectsd:
Hizpanic and S50% = Hizpanic amd =
Arnerican Indian = Aperican Indian =
o Slackan Masiue &

e Alackan Mashue

Total of 154 resporses Total of 154 resporses
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CENTRATL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Jamesville-DeWitt J D M S_

Engagement

How did different groups respond?

Group I Fesuits by group

Etudent Gender

Bsian 405

=t e ]
Smerican
20%

Student Grade Leve

Student Rmoe

Multiple Races

‘White
Confidentiality
protectad:
Hizpanic smd 6%
Arnerican Indian

rr flackan Mashm

Total of 452 responses

How did different groups respond?

I, Results by group

Etudent Gender

e mercan I -
American =

Multiple Saces 285

Confidentiality
protected:
Hispanic amd - 205
American Indian
rr Slankan Masies

Student Rmoe

Total of 154 responses
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ngReAvasille -DeWitt

CHOOL DISTRICT

Valuing of School

How did different groups respond?
Group oy Resuits by group

Etudent Gender
Bsian

Student Grade Leve

Multiple faces

ConfidertiNis
prosected: Black
or African
Armerican,
Hispanic, and

Total of 120 responses

623%

69%

2%

Sense of Belonging

How did different groups respond?
Group oy Resuits by group
Etudent Gender

Student Grade Leve

Multiple Races

Corfidentidis
protacted: Black
or African
American,
Hispanic, smd

Total of 120 responses
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JES-

Teacher-Student Relationships

How did different groups respond?
Group oy Resuits by group

Etudent Gender

Student Grade Leve
Multiple Races a5
Corrertiics [
protacted: Black
or African v
American, 7%
Hispanic, and
Total of 120 responses
How did different groups respond?
Group oy Resuits by group
Etudent Gender
Azian 8%

Student Grade Leve

Multiple Races

Carfderiibits
protected: Black
or African
Lmericar,
Hispanic, smd

Total of 123 responses

5%




CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Jamesville-DeWitt J = S _

School Climate Rigorous Expectations

How did different groups respond? How did different groups respond?
Erour oy Resuits by group Group oy Fesults by group
Etudent Gender Etudent Gender
Lsian

Leian
Student Grade Leve

I
Student Grade Leve
ConfiderBlits correntitis [
protected: Black protacted: Black
or African - ar African ]
e — =
I_-Ii:p:_niq :_.-:I Hizpanic, snd

Total of 123 responses

Total of 120 responses

Engagement

How did different groups respond?
Group oy Resuts by group

Etudent Gender
Leian
Student Grade Leve

Corfdertibits
protected: Black
or African
Armerican,
Hispanic, and

Total of 123 resp
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CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Jarnesville -DeWitt

MDES-

Valuing of School

How did different groups respond?
Group oy R=suits by group

Student Sender L
Black or African
American

Student Grade Leve

Hizpanic

Multiple Races

White

Total of B2 responsss

Sense of Belonging

How did different groups respond?
Group oy Resuits by group

Student Sender L
Black or African
American

Student Grade Leve

Hizpanic

Multiple Races

‘White

Total of B2 responses

School Climate Survey 2023
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T0%

Teacher-Student Relationships

How did different groups respond?
Group oy Results by group

Student Gender L.
Black or African

American

Student Grade Leve

Hizpanic

Multiple Races

Total of B2 responses

9%
57%

School Safety

How did different groups respond?
Eroup oy Fesults by group

Student Gender L
Black or African
Armerican

Student Grade Lave

Hizpanic

Multipls Saces

‘White

Total of B2 responses

o
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69%
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Jarnesville -DeWitt

CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

MDES-

School

How did different groups respond?

Group oy

Results by group
Etudent Gender -
Black or African
Armerican
Student Grade Leve

Climate

Rigorous Expectations

How did different groups respond?
Group oy

Student Gender L
Black or African
Armerican
Student Grade Leve

Results by group

Hizpanic Hispanic

Multiple Saces FMultiple Races

White White

—

i
u
=
m
[
I
]

3
"

Total of B2 responses

Engagement

How did different groups respond?

Group oy Resuits by group
Etudent Gender -
Black or African
Armerican
Student Grade Leve

White

Total of B2 responses
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CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Jamesville-DeWitt TES-

Valuing of School Teacher-Student Relationships

How did different groups respond? How did different groups respond?
Group oy Results by group Group oy Resuits by group
Etudent Gender Student Gender
Asian 58% Bsian B1%
Student Grade Leve Student Grade Leve

Hispanic S8% Hizpanic

Configeriiits Carsanriibiis

protected: Black protected: Elack

or African or African
american d TN = e, =

American Indian American Indian

Total of 127 responses Total of 127 responses

Sense of Belonging School Safety

How did different groups respond?

How did different groups respond?
Eroup oy Results by group
Group by Rasuits by group
Etudent Gender
Asian Student Gender
Student Grade Leve

Hizpanic m Student Grade Leve
Hizpanic
L &%
T

Multiple Races TE%
ConfideriiEs
pretectes, Black Carfdeniifits £8%
Pt —cis

Tatal of 127 responses American In!:l_l:m

Total of 127 responses
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CENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Jamesville-DeWitt T = S _

School Climate Rigorous Expectations

How did different groups respond? How did different groups respond?
Erou oy Results by group Erou oy Results by group
Etudent Gender Etudent Gender

Asian 693

Student Grade Leve Student Grade Leve

-

Multiple Saces Multiple Saces 82%

Cor"der‘."!"{? C-Dr"der‘.r";"'tf Ti%
protected: Black protected: Black
or African or African sz
Armerican and = Armerican and . =
Arnerican Indian Armerican Indian
Total of 127 responses Total of 127 responses

Engagement

How did different groups respond?
Group oy Results by group

Etudent Gender

Lsian

Student Grade Leve

Hizpanic 455%

Multiple Races

Carfideriidite 44%
protected: Black
or Africarn £9%

Armerican and
American Indian

Total of 127 responses
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Results by Race/Ethnicity
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School Safety School Fit
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Family Support Family Engagement
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@) Jamesville-DeWirt IDMS-

School Safety School Fit

Results by group Results by group

~alan Bsian

- White
Confidentiality
protected: Two or protected: Two or
More Races) B2% More Races) 7%
Etihnicities, Orthear, Ethnicities, Crh =.r. .

=nd Blark ar

- Whit=
Confidentialty

!!

sl Blark ar

School Climate Learning Behaviors

Rmsuits by group Results by group

C:-r":lerl."l:'t? S&% Confidentiality

protected: Two or protected: Two or

S = Mare Races/ 63% —
Ethnicitias, Crtiher, — Ethnicities, Cther, -
=ncl Rlark ar =ned Rlark nr
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amesville-DeWitt

JCENTRAL S CHOOL DISTRICT

Family Support

R ¥ @ro
Asian A1%
onfidentiality
protected: Two or
E ities, Other,
il Rlark nr

Family Efficacy

Results by group

Asian A58
Confidentizity
protected: Two or
E itias, Other,
=l Rlark or

School Climate Survey 2023

JDMS-

Family Engagement

protected: Two or
More Races’
Ethnicities, Crifher,

=ndl Rlark ar

Barriers to Engagement

White
Confidentiality in
ted: Two o
e =
E ities, Otheer, _—
= Rlark nr




@b Jamesville-DeWitt JES-

* Jamesville Elementary had 21 total responses. Due to the low numbers in race/ethnicity
categories, the data was personally identifiable and could not be disaggregated
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School Safety School Fit
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_ = protected: Two or
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Cither Ethnicities and -
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School Climate Learning Behaviors

Rmsuits by group

protectea: 'wo or
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Family Support Family Engagement
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School Safety School Fit

Results by group
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School Climate Learning Behaviors

Results by group
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Family Support Family Engagement
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